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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 01 August 2023

M M1/2/3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CLOVER ATHENA Last start Masters winner CAS, 18/07/2023, R11, M M1/2C. Supple 528152 12/02671M 2M 6M 3M 2MB01/10/2018

 2 MERCY DASH Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R4, P M1/2N. Creighton 532544 26/01917P 1M 2M 7M 4MD30/03/2019

 3 PERFECT NANGAR Weighted points score GRA, 23/07/2023, R11, M M3/1R. Bender 525551 20/01277M 3M 5M 5M 6PD14/09/2018

 4 WHOOP WHOOP Weighted points score BGC, 12/02/2023, R4, 3 M3/2S. Thomas 530649 1/0117(FEL)P 7P 6P 2P 1PD07/03/2019

 5 SMOOTH GRACE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R11, P M3/2J. Clarson 533440 2/01156P 8P 3P 4M 4PB25/04/2019

 6 KULU ZAC 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R12, M M3/2J. Clarson 529865 1/01144M 5P 3P 4P 6MD19/01/2019

 7 HARAKA SANA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R5, P M3/2R. Bender 529872 5/01084P 6P 6P 8P 2PB30/01/2019

 8 KULU NOMAD 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R4, P M3/2J. Clarson 526366 1/01056P 5P 5P 3P 7PD20/10/2018

 9 MANDOZA RIPPLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R6, P M3/2A. Bunney 521035 2/0758P 5P 6P 7P 4PD25/05/2018
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 1 KICKING STONES Last start winner CAS, 25/07/2023, R11, P 1/2J. King 553083 11/103031P 8P 5P 1P 1PD30/12/2020
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 1 MR. DYNAMITE Last start placegetter CAS, 25/07/2023, R11, P 3/1/2J. Childs 542853 8/62613P 1P 5P 4P 1PD16/02/2020
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 1 MISS GLEDHILL Last start winner CAS, 25/07/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Childs 560270 2/12111P 1PB08/06/2021

 2 STAR SLATE Last start winner CAS, 25/07/2023, R6, P 5/3S. Staples 553599 2/11801P 5P 3P 2P 7PD09/12/2020

 3 VELOCITY SASHA Last start winner CAS, 25/07/2023, R3, P 5/3J. King 555580 2/11801P 1P 3P 6P 2PB15/01/2021

 4 STEP IT UP 2 Last start winner CAS, 25/07/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Simpson 552051 1/0841P 4P 4P 5P 7PB27/11/2020

 5 MISS HURRICANE Last start placegetter CAS, 25/07/2023, R4, P 5/1C. Mcphee 561022 4/31952P 1P 5P 4P 2PB09/07/2021

 6 EVER SINCE Last start placegetter CAS, 25/07/2023, R7, P 5/4J. King 553085 1/01712P 2P 4P 5P 1PB30/12/2020

 7 STAR KIT Last start placegetter CAS, 25/07/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Staples 553604 4/31503P 7P 5P 1P 6PD09/12/2020

 8 DEMON KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter CAS, 27/07/2023, R3, P 5/1R. Andrews 553645 4/31413P 4P 8P 6Y 2YD06/01/2021

 9 ORIENTAL SERIES Last start placegetter CAS, 27/07/2023, R12, P 5/4R. Magnay 542275 1/01413P 4P 4P 6P 3PB09/02/2020

 10 VELOCITY ELSIE Last start placegetter CAS, 25/07/2023, R6, P 5/3J. King 553399 2/11142P 5P 4P 6P 7PB29/12/2020

 11 AWESOME WORLD Last start placegetter CAS, 25/07/2023, R7, P 5/4P. Fraser 552548 1/0933P 8P 8P 5P 6PB23/12/2020

 12 ZIPPING PEGGY Weighted points score CAS, 29/06/2023, R7, P 5/2D. Watts 551273 3/21838P 1P 5P 2P 2PB19/10/2020

 13 ELARBEE MENDES Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R5, P 5/2S. Lockhart 552941 3/21415P 5P 3P 3P 4PD18/10/2020

 14 STAR IRIS Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Staples 553601 3/01395P 4P 5P 1Y 3PB09/12/2020

 15 BOBCAT BOB 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R11, P 5/3L. Walker 563108 2/11325P 3P 7P 5P 3PD20/09/2021

 16 HARAKA SANA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Bender 529872 5/11084P 6P 6P 8P 2PB30/01/2019

 17 POWER MAID Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Northfield 560478 1/01077P 4P 1P 3P 6PB22/06/2021

 18 MY MAGNOLIA Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R12, P 5/4B. Northfield 560475 1/01014P 5P 7P 1P 4PB22/06/2021

 19 BLUE CHIP SONNY Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Ahern 550135 1/0994P 5P 4P 4P 5PD07/10/2020

 20 BUNDY BOUNCE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 26/07/2023, R11, 2 5/1D. Clarson 551794 5/3905P 4P 4P 8P 6PD15/10/2020

 21 PINCH A BANANA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R5, P 5/1A. Lang 550626 7/5874P 6P 7P 8P 5PB21/10/2020

 22 BOLAN ROAD 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R5, P 5/1N. Creighton 549725 4/3877P 8P 7P 3P 7PD26/09/2020

 23 ARMIDALE ROAD 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/07/2023, R10, P 5/4L. North 539207 1/0867P 5P 6P 5Y 4PB19/11/2019

 24 SALLY BE FAST 2 Weighted points score BGC, 26/07/2023, R6, 2 5/4D. Clarson 552487 2/0844P 7P 5P 7P 5PB18/12/2020

 25 SEDUCTIVE ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 26/01/2023, R12, P 5/3T. Barton 549380 2/1784P 6P 8P 5P 6PB06/09/2020
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 26 KERRY Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Northfield 549920 1/0727P 7P 4P 6P 7PB22/09/2020

 27 SHE FLYS Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Fraser 552545 2/0697P 6P 6P 6P 7PB23/12/2020

5 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 28 July 2023 - 08:16 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Tuesday, 01 August 2023

P M 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HOOKED ME Last start placegetter CAS, 25/07/2023, R1, P M/1S. Keep 558654 0/0962P 2P 7P 6P 4PB27/04/2021

 2 AWESOME BELIEVER Last start placegetter CAS, 25/07/2023, R1, P M/1P. Fraser 552544 0/0663P 7P 7P 6P 5PD23/12/2020

 3 CHIEF BEACH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 18/07/2023, R1, P M/1S. Lockhart 552612 0/0945P 3P 6P 2P 5PD22/12/2020

 4 DOTTY POCKET 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 18/07/2023, R2, P M/1P. Simpson 552049 0/0834P 2P 4P 6PB27/11/2020

 5 STAR CLAIRE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 06/07/2023, R1, P M/1S. Staples 553603 0/0796P 6P 2PB09/12/2020

 6 DAY OUT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 19/05/2023, R2, P M/1T. Lockhart 556947 0/0766P 5P 2P 5P 6PB03/02/2021

 7 FIRE CRACKNELL 2 First start M/1S. Lockhart 565102 0/00B16/11/2021

 8 INTEGRITY BOOM First start M/1R. Andrews 562366 0/00D21/08/2021

 9 SWEET'S MISTAKE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 25/07/2023, R1, P M/1J. Northfield 559935 0/0505P 6P 6P 6P 7PB09/06/2021

 10 BUNDY BILL 2 Weighted points score BGC, 19/07/2023, R2, 2 M/1D. Clarson 551791 0/072(FEL)P 4P 8P 6P 2PD15/10/2020

 11 PICTURE TIME Weighted points score CAS, 29/06/2023, R2, P M/1T. Lockhart 556943 0/0585P 5P 5P 4P 7PB03/02/2021

 12 TICK A BOX Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R1, P M/1P. Simpson 552050 0/0508P 6P 4P 7P 5PB27/11/2020

 13 TRIANGLE Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R1, P M/1W. Kennedy 548785 0/0487P 8P 5P 5P 6PD13/08/2020

 14 LAST LAUGH Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R1, P M/1S. Casey 554460 0/0424P 8P 7PB30/01/2021
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 1 RAW HONEY 2 Last start winner CAS, 25/07/2023, R10, P 2/1/2M. Ross 549382 10/72431P 3P 6P 2P 3PB06/09/2020
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 1 TAKE ME OUT Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R6, P 4/1/2T. Duncan 555930 7/62046P 1P 2P 7P 3PD23/02/2021

 2 MEG'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/1N. Creighton 557155 6/51925P 3P 1P 7P 2PB07/04/2021
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 1 STEP IT UP 1 Last start winner CAS, 25/07/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Simpson 552051 1/0841P 4P 4P 5P 7PB27/11/2020

 2 INTEGRITY KEITH Last start placegetter CAS, 27/07/2023, R3, P 5/3R. Andrews 564902 2/12342P 3P 2P 1P 1PD15/11/2021

 3 VALUE BASKET Last start placegetter CAS, 25/07/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Simpson 552047 1/01533P 3P 6P 5P 1PB27/11/2020

 4 ZULU RUFUS Last start placegetter CAS, 25/07/2023, R9, P 5/3R. Arnold 549091 2/11322P 3P 5P 8P 6PB10/07/2020

 5 BLUEBERRY DANISH Last start placegetter CAS, 25/07/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Austin 554647 1/01052P 5P 8P 5P 7PD22/11/2020

 6 KING CUJO Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Arnold 544148 6/31865P 4P 1P 3P 3PD23/12/2019

 7 JUNGCELYON Weighted points score GRA, 23/07/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Graham 549623 6/31326P 3P 6P 3P 8PD02/06/2020

 8 BOBCAT BOB 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R11, P 5/3L. Walker 563108 2/11325P 3P 7P 5P 3PD20/09/2021

 9 MY MAC DAN Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R8, P 5/2C. Mcphee 561021 3/21294P 1P 8P 8P 5PD09/07/2021

 10 SMOOTH GRACE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Clarson 533440 2/11156P 8P 3P 4M 4PB25/04/2019

 11 KULU ZAC 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R12, M 5/4J. Clarson 529865 1/01144M 5P 3P 4P 6MD19/01/2019

 12 HOOKS AND RIDE Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R11, P 5/1A. Newstead 534595 10/51087P 7P 3P 8P 6PB22/05/2019

 13 KULU NOMAD 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/01056P 5P 5P 3P 7PD20/10/2018

 14 LIZARD Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 6/51056P 7P 5P 3P 8PB04/12/2020

 15 KILARA MEL Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R9, P 5/3J. Northfield 550137 4/1997P 2P 7P 7P 7PB07/10/2020

 16 ZIHUATANEJO Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Lockhart 552256 2/0965P 5P 4P 4P 5PB04/12/2020

 17 JOHNIE KOORINGA Weighted points score BGC, 24/07/2023, R3, 2 5/4C. Mcphee 561997 1/0938P 8P 4P 3P 7PD10/08/2021

 18 BUNDY BOUNCE 1 Weighted points score BGC, 26/07/2023, R11, 2 5/1D. Clarson 551794 5/3905P 4P 4P 8P 6PD15/10/2020

 19 PINCH A BANANA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R5, P 5/1A. Lang 550626 7/5874P 6P 7P 8P 5PB21/10/2020

 20 INDIGO LEE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Bender 527897 1/0876P 6P 4P 4P 6PB31/12/2018

 21 OKAY KATHY Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Duncan 559617 3/1877P 4P 6P 5P 4PB03/03/2021

 22 KILARA BOY Weighted points score CAS, 18/07/2023, R9, P 5/2J. Northfield 550131 4/2875P 4P 7P 4P 6PD07/10/2020

 23 BOLAN ROAD 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R5, P 5/1N. Creighton 549725 4/3877P 8P 7P 3P 7PD26/09/2020

 24 ARMIDALE ROAD 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/07/2023, R10, P 5/4L. North 539207 1/0867P 5P 6P 5Y 4PB19/11/2019

 25 SALLY BE FAST 1 Weighted points score BGC, 26/07/2023, R6, 2 5/4D. Clarson 552487 2/0844P 7P 5P 7P 5PB18/12/2020
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 26 HARD CASE RICO Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2023, R2, P 5/4W. Bowen 563324 1/0826P 1P 5P 8PD17/07/2021

 27 SEDUCTIVE ZARA Weighted points score IPS, 24/05/2023, R12, 3 5/4T. Barton 549383 2/0816P 6P 4P 7P 5PB06/09/2020

 28 BOKARM ARROW 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Northfield 547076 2/1786P 6P 6P 7P 4PD22/06/2020

 29 MANDOZA RIPPLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Bunney 521035 2/0758P 5P 6P 7P 4PD25/05/2018

 30 ME AND POP Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Hancock 559932 1/0606P 7P 7P 7P 8PB09/06/2021

 31 BOKARM LUNA Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Northfield 549914 4/3608P 7P 6P 8P 7PB22/09/2020

 32 SALLY UNLEASHED Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R12, P 5/4B. Northfield 562404 1/0517P 8P 8P 8P 7PB20/08/2021
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 1 LORD ROBERT Last start placegetter CAS, 25/07/2023, R2, P M/1A. Bugeja 562837 0/0863P 7P 3P 7PD01/09/2021

 2 AEROPLANE ROSIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 18/07/2023, R3, P M/1T. Duncan 579046 0/01056P 5P 2P 5P 3PB02/08/2021

 3 BOKARM SASSY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 23/07/2023, R3, P M/1G. Northfield 547071 0/01016P 3P 5P 3P 8PB22/06/2020

 4 DOTTY POCKET 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 18/07/2023, R2, P M/1P. Simpson 552049 0/0834P 2P 4P 6PB27/11/2020

 5 FIRE CRACKNELL 1 First start M/1S. Lockhart 565102 0/00B16/11/2021

 6 JACK HIGH ZENA First start M/1C. Mcphee 565976 0/00B04/12/2021

 7 SARAH'S LORD Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 15/06/2023, R2, P M/1A. Bugeja 562841 0/0258PD01/09/2021

 8 BUNDY BILL 1 Weighted points score BGC, 19/07/2023, R2, 2 M/1D. Clarson 551791 0/072(FEL)P 4P 8P 6P 2PD15/10/2020

 9 ROLLING COLE Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R2, P M/1W. Kennedy 548784 0/0604P 6P 4P 5P 6PD13/08/2020

 10 SHEER ROCKETEER Weighted points score GRA, 23/07/2023, R1, P M/1W. Gilbert 563092 0/0547P 5P 4P 8P 4PD13/07/2021
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 1 RAW HONEY 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 25/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/2M. Ross 549382 10/22431P 3P 6P 2P 3PB06/09/2020
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 1 MAJOR RUST Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R8, P 5/3A. Newstead 534594 2/11684P 5P 5P 4P 3PD22/05/2019

 2 INDIGO LEE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Bender 527897 1/0876P 6P 4P 4P 6PB31/12/2018

 3 BOKARM ARROW 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Northfield 547076 2/0786P 6P 6P 7P 4PD22/06/2020
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 1 BOKARM SASSY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 23/07/2023, R3, P M/1G. Northfield 547071 0/01016P 3P 5P 3P 8PB22/06/2020
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